INNORACKS
CATALOGUE
2026
Comprehensive catalog showcasing innovative, high-
quality products tailored for diverse customer needs.ENGINEERED FOR MODERN INFRASTRUCTURE
IPACK SOLUTIONS
INNORACKS
IPACK SOLUTIONS

482.6MM (19
INCH)
500MM 450MM
INN-9U-003 9 490MM 405MM 550MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
550MM 500MM
INN-9U-004 9 490MM 405MM 550MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
600MM 550MM
INN-9U-005 9 490MM 405MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
600MM 550MM
INN-12U-001 12 627MM 540MM 550MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
400MM 350MM
INN-12U-002 12 627MM 540MM 550MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
500MM 450MM
INN-12U-003 12 627MM 540MM 550MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
550MM 500MM
INN-12U-004 12 627MM 540MM 550MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
600MM 550MM
INN-12U-005 12 627MM 540MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
600MM 550MM
Product Part
No.
Height in U
Overall
Height
Usable
Height
Overall
Width
Usable
Width
Overall
Depth
Usable
Depth
21
Elborate Dimensions of Products
INNORACKS Product Catalogue
OUTDOOR RACKS
INN-15U-001 15 760MM 670MM 550MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
400MM 350MM
INN-15U-002 15 760MM 670MM 550MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
500MM 450MM
INN-15U-003 15 760MM 670MM 550MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
550MM 500MM
INN-15U-004 15 760MM 670MM 550MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
600MM 550MM
INN-15U-005 15 760MM 670MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
600MM 550MM
INN-17U-001 17 1012MM 730MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
600MM 560MM
INN-17U-002 17 1012MM 730MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
800MM 760MM
INN-17U-003 17 1012MM 730MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
1000MM 960MM
INN-17U-004 17 1012MM 730MM 800MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
800MM 760MM
INN-17U-005 17 1012MM 730MM 800MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
1000MM 960MM
INN-20U-001 20 1145MM 860MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
600MM 560MM
INN-20U-002 20 1145MM 860MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
800MM 760MM
INN-20U-003 20 1145MM 860MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
1000MM 960MM
INN-20U-004 20 1145MM 860MM 800MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
800MM 760MM
INN-20U-005 20 1145MM 860MM 800MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
1000MM 960MM
INN-22U-001 22 1235MM 955MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
600MM 560MM
INN-22U-002 22 1235MM 955MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
800MM 760MM
INN-22U-003 22 1235MM 955MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
1000MM 960MM
INN-22U-004 22 1235MM 955MM 800MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
800MM 760MM
INN-22U-005 22 1235MM 955MM 800MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
1000MM 960MM
Product Part
No.
Height in U
Overall
Height
Usable
Height
Overall
Width
Usable
Width
Overall
Depth
Usable
Depth
22
Elborate Dimensions of Products
INNORACKS Product Catalogue
OUTDOOR RACKS
INN-27U-001 27 1457MM 1175MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
600MM 560MM
INN-27U-002 27 1457MM 1175MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
800MM 760MM
INN-27U-003 27 1457MM 1175MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
1000MM 960MM
INN-27U-004 27 1457MM 1175MM 800MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
800MM 760MM
INN-27U-005 27 1457MM 1175MM 800MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
1000MM 960MM
INN-32U-001 32 1680MM 1400MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
600MM 560MM
INN-32U-002 32 1680MM 1400MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
800MM 760MM
INN-32U-003 32 1680MM 1400MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
1000MM 960MM
INN-32U-004 32 1680MM 1400MM 800MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
800MM 760MM
INN-32U-005 32 1680MM 1400MM 800MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
1000MM 960MM
INN-36U-001 36 1860MM 1580MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
600MM 560MM
INN-36U-002 36 1860MM 1580MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
800MM 760MM
INN-36U-003 36 1860MM 1580MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
1000MM 960MM
INN-36U-004 36 1860MM 1580MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
1200MM 1160MM
INN-36U-005 36 1860MM 1580MM 800MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
800MM 760MM
INN-36U-006 36 1860MM 1580MM 800MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
1000MM 960MM
INN-42U-001 42 2125MM 1845MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
600MM 560MM
INN-42U-002 42 2125MM 1845MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
800MM 760MM
INN-42U-003 42 2125MM 1845MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
1000MM 960MM
INN-42U-004 42 2125MM 1845MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
1200MM 1160MM
Product Part
No.
Height in U
Overall
Height
Usable
Height
Overall
Width
Usable
Width
Overall
Depth
Usable
Depth
23
Elborate Dimensions of Products
INNORACKS Product Catalogue
OUTDOOR RACKS
INN-42U-005 42 2125MM 1845MM 800MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
800MM 760MM
INN-42U-006 42 2125MM 1845MM 800MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
1000MM 960MM
INN-45U-001 45 2258MM 1970MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
600MM 560MM
INN-45U-002 45 2258MM 1970MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
800MM 760MM
INN-45U-003 45 2258MM 1970MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
1000MM 960MM
INN-45U-004 45 2258MM 1970MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
1200MM 1160MM
INN-45U-005 45 2258MM 1970MM 800MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
800MM 760MM
INN-45U-006 45 2258MM 1970MM 800MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
1000MM 960MM
INN-48U-001 48 2392MM 2110MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
600MM 560MM
INN-48U-002 48 2392MM 2110MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
800MM 760MM
INN-48U-003 48 2392MM 2110MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
1000MM 960MM
INN-48U-004 48 2392MM 2110MM 600MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
1200MM 1160MM
INN-48U-005 48 2392MM 2110MM 800MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
800MM 760MM
INN-48U-006 48 2392MM 2110MM 800MM
482.6MM (19
INCH)
1000MM 960MM
IPACK SOLUTIONS